O F F I C I A L   S Q U A D / D  E  L  E  G  A  T  I  O  N     L  I  S  T

 20th PARIS ILE DE FRANCE  TOURNAMENT

6th to 8th April 2007 in PARIS


	N°
	Surname
	First Name
	Club
	Birthdate
	Height
	Weight
	Int. matches
	Goals
	Position

	
	Stęczniewski
	Maciej
	KS Vive Kielce
	08.05.1973
	211
	96
	87
	0
	Goalkeeper

	
	Wichary 
	Marcin
	Wisla Plock
	17.02.1980
	193
	93
	40
	0
	Goalkeeper

	
	Bielecki
	Karol
	S.C. Magdeburg (GER)
	23.01.1982
	202
	100
	78
	370
	Left back

	
	Lijewski
	Krzysztof
	HSV Hamburg (GER)
	07.07.1983
	198
	94
	39
	50
	Right back

	
	Jurecki
	Michal
	KS Vive Kielce
	27.10.1984
	202
	102
	27
	53
	Left back

	
	Jurasik
	Mariusz
	SG Kronau Ostringen (GER)
	04.05.1976
	192
	92
	125
	457
	Wing

	
	Kuptel
	Rafal
	Wisla Plock SA
	01.04.1976
	192
	95
	122
	141
	Pivot

	
	Jachlewski
	Mateusz
	KS Vive Kielce
	27.12.1984
	182
	83
	29
	70
	Wing

	
	Tluczynski
	Tomasz
	TSV Hannover Burgdorf (GER)
	19.04.1979
	182
	84
	19
	75
	Wing

	
	Kuchczynski
	Patryk
	KS Vive Kielce
	17.03.1983
	182
	75
	82
	182
	Wing

	
	Jurecki
	Bartosz
	S.C. Magdeburg (GER)
	31.01.1979
	193
	100
	54
	172
	Pivot

	
	Kwiatkowski 
	Zbigniew
	Wisla Plock SA
	02.04.1985
	203
	103
	11
	3
	Pivot

	
	Siodmiak 
	Artur
	Kadetten Schaffhausen (SUI)
	07.10.1975
	192
	98
	53
	60
	Pivot

	
	Jaszka
	Bartlomiej
	MKS Zaglebie Lubin
	16.06.1983
	184
	82
	12
	5
	Middle back

	
	Kozlowski
	Tomasz
	MKS Zaglebie Lubin
	18.10.1978
	183
	80
	8
	4
	Wing


	O  F  F  I  C  I  A  L  S
	
	C O L O U R S   O F   C L O T H I N G 

	Family Name
	First Name
	Function
	Birth Date
	
	
	Shirts
	Shorts
	Goalkeepers Shirts

	Wenta
	Bogdan
	Head Coach
	19.11.1961
	
	Firts
	White
	White
	Green

	Waszkiewicz 
	Daniel
	II Coach
	07.01.1957
	
	Second
	Red
	Red
	Yellow

	Buczak
	Jerzy
	Physioterapist 
	04.01.1967
	
	Third
	
	
	

	Nowak
	Maciej
	Doctor
	17.07.1956
	
	
	
	
	

	Kochanowski
	Marcin
	Psychologist
	22.01.1980
	
	
	
	
	


FEDERATION :  Poland
